
DVDs, CDs and MP3s by 

DR. KARL COKE & EDWIN FELICIE 

 

                                                         
      

available from 

BLUE MOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN RETREAT 

 

CDs are $5.00 each.  DVDs (@) are $8.00 each.  

 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_______________ 

 3904@  07/14/09 Tuesday AM        Know vs. Believe 

 3905@  07/14/09 Tuesday PM        Choices and Consequences 

 3906@  07/15/09 Wednesday AM        Wisdom and Understanding 

 3907@  07/15/09 Wednesday PM        A Word Fitly Spoken 

 3908@  07/16/09 Thursday AM        Corrupted Wisdom 

 3909@  07/16/09 Thursday PM        Understanding Our New Testament 

 3910@  07/17/09 Friday AM        The Torah Shall Go Forth from Zion 

 3911@  07/17/09 Friday PM        Hosanna 

 3912@  07/18/09 Saturday AM        How to Plant a Church 

 3913@  07/18/09 Saturday PM        God’s Epic Story  (SAL VASQUEZ) 

 3914@  07/19/09 Sunday AM        Rest  

 ------------  

 4068@  07/20/10 Tuesday AM        Born of a Virgin 

 4069@  07/20/10 Tuesday PM        Mishkan Ohel Moeyd 

 4070@  07/21/10 Wednesday AM        Baptism 

 4071@  07/21/10 Wednesday PM        The Anointing 

 4072@  07/22/10 Thursday AM       My Name Written 

4073@  07/22/10 Thursday PM        Understanding Dance in Scripture 

4074@ 07/23/10 Friday AM        Star Messianic Prophecy 

4075@ 07/23/10 Friday PM        This Generation Shall Not Pass 

4076@ 07/24/10 Saturday AM        God Desires Students 

4077@ 07/24/10 Saturday PM        Influencing Your Sandbox  (SAL VASQUEZ) 

4078@ 07/25/10 Sunday AM        Jacob’s Walk with God 

---------- 

             Theme: WHEN YOU PRAY 

4300  02/04/11 Friday PM        Prayer Takes Place 

4301  02/05/11 Saturday AM        God Speaks to Us 

4302  02/05/11 Saturday PM        God Answers Prayer 

4303  02/06/11 Sunday AM        Pray God’s Word 

        

 



        2. 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_______________ 

    Theme: THE BIG PICTURE  

 4359@  07/19/11 Tuesday AM     What God is Like 

 4360@  07/20/11 Wednesday AM     Chosen 

 4361@  07/21/11 Thursday AM     Erusin  (Betrothal) 

 4362@  07/22/11 Friday AM     Ketubbah 

 4363@  07/23/11 Saturday AM     Nissuvin 

              Theme: ALTARS 

 4364@  07/19/11 Tuesday PM        Noah’s 1 Altar 

 4365@  07/20/11 Wednesday PM        Abraham’s 4 Altars 

 4366@  07/21/11 Thursday PM        Isaac’s 1 Altar 

 4367@  07/22/11 Friday PM        Jacob’s 2 Altars 

 4368@  07/23/11 Saturday PM        Moses’ 1 Altar 

 4369@  07/24/11 Sunday AM        We Have An Altar   (with JIM KERR – Family   

                               Restoration) 

                   [11 mp3 set - $29] 

 --------- 

 4502@  07/17/12 Tuesday AM        The LORD’s Community 

 4503@  07/17/12 Tuesday PM        The Difference is the War 

 4504@  07/18/12 Wednesday AM        Lies in the Quran 

 4505@  07/18/12 Wednesday PM        Anxiety 

 4506@  07/19/12 Thursday AM        Standing with Israel 

 4507@  07/19/12 Thursday PM        Messiah, You and Mitzvot 

 4508@  07/20/12 Friday AM        The God of Abraham, Isaac and Jacob 

 4509@  07/20/12 Friday PM        Lifting the Veil 

 4510@  07/21/12 Saturday AM        Water Baptism 

 4511@  07/21/12 Saturday PM        In This World 

 4512@  07/22/12 Sunday AM        The Ingathering 

              [11 MP3 Set - $29] 

 ------------ 

 4643@  07/16/13 Tuesday AM       Prophecy: Roots 

 4644@  07/16/13 Tuesday PM       With Thee 

 4645@  07/17/13 Wednesday AM      Prophecy: Elam 

 4646@  07/17/13 Wednesday PM       PSALM 118 

 4647@  07/18/13 Thursday AM       Prophecy: Spain 

 4648@  07/18/13 Thursday PM       God’s Eternal Purpose 

 4649@  07/19/13 Friday AM       Prophecy: The Ingathering 

 4650@  07/19/13 Friday PM       Baptized with the Holy Spirit 

 4651@  07/20/13 Saturday AM       Prophecy: Messiah’s Temple 

 4652@  07/20/13 Saturday PM       India / How to Love God (EDWIN FELICIE/KARL   

             COKE) 

 4653@  07/21/13 Sunday AM       Prophecy: Generation 

              [11 MP3 Set - $29] 

 ---------- 

 4785@  07/15/14 Tuesday AM       The Gospel Heard by Abram 

 4786@  07/15/14 Tuesday PM       The 7 Parables of MATTHEW 13 

 4787@  07/16/14 Wednesday AM       The Gospel Accepted by Abram 

 4788@  07/16/14 Wednesday PM       Peer Approval 

 4789@  07/17/14 Thursday AM       Gospel Covenant Confirmed with Abram 

 4790@  07/17/14 Thursday PM       One New Man – PART 1 

 4791@  07/18/14 Friday AM       Gospel Made Clearer to Abraham 

 4792@  07/18/14 Friday PM       We are at War! 

 4793@  07/19/14 Saturday AM       Lord’s Gospel Obeyed by Abraham 

 4794@  07/19/14 Saturday PM              One New Man – PART 2 

 4795@  07/20/14 Sunday AM       One New Man – PART 3  



         3. 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_______________ 

4905@  07/07/15 Tuesday AM       Conception (with DR. DAVID CARON) 

4906@  07/07/15 Tuesday PM       Baptisms 

4907@  07/08/15 Wednesday AM       Gestation (with DR. DAVID CARON) 

4908@  07/08/15 Wednesday PM       Filled - Baptized 

4909@  07/09/15 Thursday AM       Delivery (with DR. DAVID CARON) 

4910@  07/09/15 Thursday PM       Holy Spirit Power to Witness 

4911@  07/10/15 Friday AM       Breast Feeding and Colostrum  (with DR. DAVID    

                  CARON) 

4912@  07/10/15 Friday PM       Holy Spirit Food Produces Spirit Power 

4913@  07/11/15 Saturday AM       Mature Breast Milk and Solid Food  (with DR.    

                                    DAVID CARON) 

4914@  07/11/15 Saturday PM           The Great Objective 

4915@  07/12/15 Sunday AM       The Kingdom of God  

             [11 MP3 Set - $25] 

------------ 

5033@  07/12/16 Tuesday AM       The Message of LUKE 

5034@  07/12/16 Tuesday PM       Jesus: Who He Is, What He Did and What He    

          Taught 

5035@  07/13/16 Wednesday AM      New Covenant 

5036@  07/13/16 Wednesday PM       JEREMIAH 31:31 

5037@  07/14/16 Thursday AM       I am He 

5038@  07/14/16 Thursday PM       Shemittah 

5039@  07/15/16 Friday AM      The Second Time 

5040@  07/15/16 Friday PM      God’s Land 

5041@  07/16/16 Saturday AM      This Generation Shall Not Pass 

5042@  07/16/16 Saturday PM      Messiah’s Jerusalem Temple 

5043@  07/17/16 Sunday AM      Spiritual Weapons 

           [11 MP3 Set - $25] 

----------- 

5146@  07/11/17 Tuesday AM      Aleph and Tau 

5147@  07/12/17 Wednesday AM     Nun 

5148@  07/13/17 Thursday AM      Lamed 

5149@  07/14/17 Friday AM      Shin 

5150@  07/15/17 Saturday AM         Gimel 

5151@  07/16/17 Sunday AM      Daleth 

5152@  07/11/17 Tuesday PM      Of Such is the Kingdom of Heaven 

5153@  07/12/17 Wednesday PM      The Devotion of Mary Magdalene 

5154@  07/13/17 Thursday PM      The Faith of Simon Peter 

5155@  07/13/17 Friday PM      I See Men as Trees, Walking 

5156@  07/14/17 Saturday PM          Renewed Covenant  (SAM BAKTHER JOHN) 

           [11 MP3 Set - $25] 

------------ 

5270@  07/10/18 Tuesday AM      Study / Listen 

5271@  07/10/18 Tuesday PM      Demoniac 

5272@  07/11/18 Wednesday AM      Visitation 

5273@  07/11/18 Wednesday PM      Jesus Heals 

5274@  07/12/18 Thursday AM         Godly Counsel 

5275@  07/12/18 Thursday PM      Broken Hearted 

5276@  07/13/18 Friday AM      Whole Counsel 

5277@  07/13/18 Friday PM      Preach Christ 

5278@  07/14/18 Saturday AM      Jesus Feeds Physical Needs 

5279@  07/14/18 Saturday PM      Jesus Feeds Mental Needs 

5280@  07/15/18 Sunday AM           Jesus Feeds and Waters Spiritual Needs 

           [11 MP3 Set - $25] 



         4. 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_______________ 

5373  07/09/19 Tuesday AM      Faith of Simon Peter (Genneseret)  (No DVD) 

5374@  07/09/19 Tuesday PM      The Devotion of Mary Magdalene (Magdala) 

5375@  07/10/19 Wednesday AM      The Decapolis Revealed  (Golan Heights) 

5376@  07/10/19 Wednesday PM      Defeating Satan 

5377@  07/11/19 Thursday AM      Jesus Feeds Spiritual, Mental & Physical Needs (Tabgha) 

5378@  07/11/19 Thursday PM      Be Reconciled unto God and unto Man  (Capernaum) 

5379@  07/12/19 Friday AM      No Other Gods  (Chorazin) 

5380@  07/12/19 Friday PM      I See Men and Trees, Walking  (Bethsaida) 

5381@  07/13/19 Saturday AM      Blessed Be Ye of the Lord  (Beth Shean) 

5382@  07/13/19 Saturday PM      The Cycle  (Mount Tabor) 

5383@  07/14/19 Sunday AM      Just One Man  (Mount Gilboa)  

           [11 MP3 Set - $25] 

------------ 

           Theme: DIFFICULT SCRIPTURES  

5457@  07/07/20 Tuesday AM      Flat Earth 

5458@  07/07/20 Tuesday PM      Tzaphat 

5459@  07/08/20 Wednesday AM     Adultery 

5460@  07/08/20 Wednesday PM      Pentecostalism 

5461@  07/09/20 Thursday AM      Virgin 

5462@  07/09/20 Thursday PM      Hatzor 

5463@  07/10/20 Friday AM      A Bride Preparing 

5464@  07/10/20 Friday PM      Harden Heart 

5465@  07/11/20 Saturday AM      Knowing Hebrew 

5466@  07/11/20 Saturday PM      The Existence of God 

5467@  07/12/20 Sunday AM      Nazareth - Nazarene       

           [11 MP3 Set - $25] 

------------ 

5545@  07/13/21 Tuesday AM      Saved by the Word of God Spoken 

5546@  07/13/21 Tuesday PM      Truth  (EDWIN FELICIE) 

5547@  07/14/21 Wednesday AM     Who’s Crouching at Your Door?  (EDWIN FELICIE) 

5548@  07/14/21 Wednesday PM     Culture  (EDWIN FELICIE) 

5549@  07/15/21 Thursday AM     Saved by the Word of God Written 

5550@  07/15/21 Thursday PM     Saved by the Word of God Made Flesh 

5551@  07/16/21 Friday AM     Former Rains  (EDWIN FELICIE) 

5552@  07/16/21 Friday PM     The Upper Room and Caiaphas House 

5553@  07/17/21 Saturday AM     No Greater Valor  (EDWIN FELICIE) 

5554@  07/17/21 Saturday PM     Saved by All Three Bible Versions 

5555@  07/18/21 Sunday AM     The Temple of God  (EDWIN FELICIE)   

          [11 MP3 Set - $25] 

-------------- 

DR. KARL COKE 

5632@  07/12/22 Tuesday AM     Why God Wants You to Forgive 

5633@  07/13/22 Wednesday AM     Reproach 

5634@  07/14/22 Thursday AM     Ashal 

5635@  07/15/22 Friday AM     The LORD is My Fortress 

5636@  07/16/22 Saturday AM     Jericho   

5637@  07/17/22 Sunday AM     The Deceitful Heart 

          (6-MP3 Set - $17) 

    

 

 

 

 

 



                       5. 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_______________ 

EDWIN FELICIE 

5638@  07/12/22 Tuesday PM     Lamed 

5639@  07/13/22 Wednesday PM     How Do You Carry? 

5640@  07/14/22 Thursday PM     Covenant 

5641@  07/15/22 Friday PM     Embassy 

5642@  07/16/22 Saturday PM     Pudding 

          [5-MP3 Set - $14] 

--------------- 

EDWIN FELICIE 

5725@  07/11/23 Tuesday AM     War Cry 

5726@  07/12/23 Wednesday AM     Don’t Forget 

5727@  07/13/23 Thursday AM     HOSEA 

5728@  07/14/23 Friday AM     Will You Really? 

5729@  07/15/23 Saturday AM     Israel 

DR. KARL COKE 

5731@  07/11/23 Tuesday PM     No Other Gods 

5732@  07/12/23 Wednesday PM     The Second Time 

5733@  07/13/23 Thursday PM     Valley of Elah 

5734@  07/14/23 Friday PM     King of Kings 

5735@  07/15/23 Saturday PM     The LORD’s Feasts 

5736@  07/16/23 Sunday AM     Almost Gone 

          [11-MP3 Set - $25] 

 

        

  

      

 


